

11/21.3.21
10/08-01-21
100/2001-22
15-1932188=07
1586365=02
1518917=00
2506304=100

Kaji Mandir to Haldhara Naya to Kay via gethora A
(MUNNY-SC)
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

BLIND - KUMAR - S AIT
H-999999/No-119-SB-2020-21

Bansaj DIVISION
Kadwa SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK 1535

7th and final Bill

ABSTRACT OF COST

84

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: - Construction of Road					
from Kali Mandir to Haldhara					
Naya tola via Gathara 'A' (Mmussy sc)					
Agency: - Sri Binod Kumar Saha					
Aggr. No: 119-SBD/2020-21					
Actual date of completion: 03.2022					
(i) P.V. & fixing Bench Mark					
Pillar					
page No: - (54)					
1.00 NO @ 4334.89/each --- Rs. 4335.00					
(ii) Reference Pillar					
P- (54)					

3.00 NO @ 1982.09/each — Rs. 5946.00					
(2) clearing and grubbing					
Road land.					
P- (54)					
0.552 Hect @ 5113.70/Hect — Rs. 2822.60					
(3) Const of Embankment with					
Material					
P- (54)					
4500m ³ @ 26.11/m ³ — Rs. 117.00					
(4) excavation for Roadway in bed					
P- (52)					
750m ³ @ 74.10/m ³ — Rs. 555.00					
Total of Embankment					
P- (54)					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
(75) p/w. Laying Grey concrete approx.					
30.00 m ² @ 3271.88/m ² - Rs.					98156.40
(76) p/w p.c.c. M/s in Curbin wall					
		P. (81)			
6.08 m ² @ 564.02/m ² - Rs.					3407.24
(77) p/w p.c.c. M/s in Curbin wall					
		P. (81)			
37.09 m ² @ 611.01/m ² - Rs.					228514.20
(78) p/w Laying R.C.C. pipe 300mm					
		P. (81)			
22.50 m @ 894.66/m ² - Rs.					20130.00

					511375.00
Add 12% G.S.T (+) Rs.					136508.70
Add 1% L.Cess (+) Rs.					11375.70
					Rs. 1285456.60
Add 10% S.Fee (+) Rs.					98471.00
					Rs. 1295303.70
Less 5.20% Below (-) Rs.					67355.80
					Rs. 1227947.90
Less provision payment Rs.					1147214.00
					Rs. 807335.00

Continuation

Attested.

25/05/23
Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division, Barsoi